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Crime Watch/CFMH
Fall 2011



CRIME WATCH

District Name Captain Address Telephone Email

1 - R107 3700 Billie Faye Romana Speegle 3725 Billie Faye 817 675 6422 moniespeegle@yahoo.com

1 - R114 6500 Riviera Terry Huston 6517 Riviera Dr. 817281-2742 thuston@ufcaero.com

1 - R103 5800 Tourist Bobbie Logan 5817 Tourist 817 798 4937

1 - R103 3700 North Hills Dr. Judy Chumley 3768 North Hills 817 455 7782 jjchumley@gmail.com

2 - R238 4900 Carol Ct. Ida Black 4908 Carol Ct 817 4271411 Ida.Black@juno.com

3 - R347 5700 Crestwood Cir. E. Mark/Montie Pafford 5709 Crestwood Cir E. 817-975-7977 montie@bassprinting.net

3 - R337 6000 Holiday Ln. Kurt Fisher 6012 Holiday Lane
817 845 1161
817 428 6347 kmfisher1@yahoo.com

3 - R350 7500 Bogart Shelley Bukowski 7520 Bogart 817-204-7557 shelleytx9@aol.com
3 - R305 6300 Torrey Pines Lori Stansbury 6301 Torrey Pines 972-817-7936 lstansbury@nrhtx.com

5100 Gentling Place Denise Ferrill 5117 Gentling Place 817-605-9324

3 - R302 5500 Eagle Dr Jim Kenna 5508 Eagle Drive 817-656-2326 jimk416@yahoo.com

4 - R416 5500 Irish Spring Ln. Robin Hess 5501 Irish Spring Ln. 817-975-4618 gotch68@yahoo.com

4 - R421 8300 Emerald Cir. Tim Whitmore 8304 Emerald Circle 817-281-5626 twsw4@yahoo.com

5 - R507 6800 Old Mill Rd. Karen Wood 6801 Old Mill Rd 817 991 7450 Donw66@sbcglobal.net

5 - R505 7000 Meadowview Terr. Pat Carruth 7040 Meadowview Terr 817 475 2226 patcarruth@aol.com

5 - R502 6700 Richfield Chris Ballas 6700 Richfield 817 281 8955 greekkmann@yahoo.com.sg

5 - R526 7600 Hewitt Barbara Boyd 7608 Hewitt 817 281 3592



CRIME WATCH

5 - R525 6700 Lucas Ln. Jeff/Lisa Oakley 6705 Lucas Lane 817-428-7069 jloak@prodigy.net

5- R515 7300 Tpperary Ct. Dak Lyons (NEW ) daklyons@hotmail.com
6 - R625 8500 Neil Ct. Misty Lynch 8528 Neil Ct 817-427-3544 mslynch2@yahoo.com
6 - R619 8100 Fireside Dr. Jim Karl 8109 Fireside 817-793-6146 jim.karl@cbfw.com

6 - R635 8300 Thornway Ct. Ken Sapp 8312 Thornway Ct 817-300-2864 Ken4co@aol.com

6 - R610 7900 Forest Lakes Ct Jill Grober 7909 Forest Lakes Ct 817 503 9101

6 - R632 7700 Grace Krista Robb 7725 Grace Dr. 817 253 2941 kristalea2001@yahoo.com

6 - R611 8300 Brandonwood Brian Crowson 7816 Baywood Ct 817 498 7511

6 - R637 8600 Saddle Ridge Theresa Hampton 8601 Saddle Ridge Tr. 469-628-5850

6 - R616 7900 Bella Ct. Marjan Westmoreland 7921 Bella Ct. 214 405 8641
9100 Precinct Line Rd Sue Warren 120 Oak Leaf Dr. 817-281-7249

6 8600 Caddo Ct. Richard Otto 8613 Caddo Ct. 817-788-2321 dgotto@yahoo.com

6 - R625 8400 Rumfield Dianne Langham 8400 Rumfield 817-498-9512 dblangham@gmail.com

7 - R730 8100 Bridge St. Dan Flood 8101 Bridge St (214) 883-2279 danf@nextgengroup.com

7 - R739 6500 Chilton Rebecca Ard 6505 Chilton Dr. 817-656-8262

7 - R746 9000 Cedar Breaks Dr. Lamar Deoreo 9012 Cedar Breaks Dr. 817-637-7478 rldeoreo@sbcglobal.net

7 - R708 6200 Roaring Springs Dr John Farr 6225 Roaring Spring Dr 817 581 7471 jk471@swbell.net
7 6500 Crane TBD
7 Jamaka Duhon 469-385-2186 jamaka@protearealestate.com
5 6800 Hightower Dr.
5 7205 Harwick Ln.



CRIME WATCH
3 5117 Gentling Pl.  Denise Ferrill 5117 Gentling Place 817-605-9324



ACTIVE CFMH LOCATIONS

Active RP Area Apartment Name Address Manager Name Contact #
Y A437 8500 Harwood 8500 Harwood Road Cynthia Santiago 817-485-5154
Y A704 Davis Plaza 7800 Irish Drive Melissa Sprabary 817-514-0026
Y A239 Glenview Square 7030 Glenview Drive Rafael Decasas 817-284-2530
Y A345 Holiday Heights 5421 Davis Blvd. Margarite 817-281-5071
Y A349 Tantera Club 7784 College Circle Christi Reis 817-498-0080
Y A439 Two Thousand Oaks 1598 Weyland Drive Dianne Kaether 817-498-9944
Y A109 Waterford on the Green 6228 Glenview Drive Sonja Copeland 817-281-5071
Y A313 Grayson Ridge 6901 NE Loop 820 Deon George (817) 281-5684
Y A317 Shadow Creek 6715 Buenos Aires Kona Morren (817) 577-0099
Y A304 Hilltop 6424 Iron Horse Blvd Allan Rodgers (817) 577-0134
No A402 The Arts 7913 Harwood Dr. Misty Wesala 817 581 8260
Yes A101 Appian Way 3325 Willowcrest Christi Reis 817 831 4366
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